
D
ra

ft 
#3

3 
of

 F
ile

 4
85

3/
E

A
 1

/3
/2

01
9/

E
A

 1
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
  C

on
tr

ol
le

r 
of

 E
xa

m
in

at
io

ns
 o

n 
24

-N
ov

-2
02

0 
10

:1
4 

A
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

1

 

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

4853/EA 1/3/2019/EA 1 A     

P.D. Hills,

24.11.2020
                                                                                                              

NOTIFICATION

 

        It is hereby notified that the last dates for the receipt of applications in the University office for the

ensuing VII Semester Five Year Integrated Double Degree BA LLB (Hon’s) courses 2016 Admission

Regular, BA LLB Five Year Integrated Degree course 2012 - 2015 Admission Supplementary, BA

(Criminology) LLB (Hon’s)  Five Year Integrated Degree Course 2011 Admission Supplementary, Five

Year Integrated Double Degree BBA LLB (Hon’s) courses 2016 Admission Regular, 2013- 2015

Admission Supplementary &  Five Year Integrated Double Degree B.Com LLB (Hon’s) courses 2016

Admission Regular ,2013 -2015 Admission Supplementary of affiliated colleges without fine is 05.01.2021

with a fine of ₹525/- is 06.01.2021 and with a superfine of ₹1050/- is 07.01.2021.  The candidates shall also

remit a sum of ₹210/- for regular appearance and ₹35/- per paper (Subject to a maximum of ₹210/-) for

subsequent appearance towards CV camp fee, in addition to the prescribed examination fee.

 
 Dr. C M SREEJIT

Controller of Examinations
                                                                                                               

To

 

    1. The Principals of the colleges concerned

    2. PS to VC/PVC 

    3. PRO for a Press Release/Enquiry

    4. JR I/IV/DR VI/VIII/AR XI/ XVIII/XXI/XXII/System Administrator

    5. PA to C.E/C.E’s sn/CT & D sn/EN I/II/III/V/Front Office

    6. EB II/EI XXIX/Ac.C/Ac.AV/EK Sns

    7. Exam Tappal/Exam Store

    8. SF/FC

 


